:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7244825

Sep 03, 2023 17:26 (UTC)

In epoch 226,400 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 4065 - 0.015318672 ETH®
24.99 USD

2 4066 - 0.015840781 ETH®
25.84 USD

3 4067 - 0.015896066 ETH®
25.93 USD

4 4068 - 0.015917319 ETH®
25.96 USD

S 4069 - 0.015917280 ETH®
25.96 USD

6 4070 - 0.015923457 ETH®
25.97 USD

7 4071 - 0.015843981 ETH®
25.84 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/7244825
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/226400
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/4065
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/4066
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/4067
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/4068
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/4069
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/4070
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/4071

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

Validator Id

600410

Amount

- 0.015900482
25.93 USD

- 0.015898319
25.93 USD

- 0.015887639
25.91 USD

- 0.015955523
26.02 USD

- 0.054443662
88.81 USD

- 0.015357931
25.05 USD

- 0.015419933
25.15 USD

- 0.015267040
24.90 USD

- 0.015519285
25.31 USD

Amount

+ 0.039153916
63.87 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/4072
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/4073
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/4074
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/4075
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/4076
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/4077
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/4078
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/4079
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/4080
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/600410

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



