

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 17:17 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>7244825</u>

DATE & TIME Sep 03, 2023 · 17:26 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 226,400 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>4065</u>	- 0.015318672 ETH � 24.99 USD
2	<u>4066</u>	- 0.015840781 ETH � 25.84 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>4067</u>	- 0.015896066 ETH � 25.93 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>4068</u>	- 0.015917319 ETH � 25.96 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>4069</u>	- 0.015917280 ETH � 25.96 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>4070</u>	- 0.015923457 ETH � 25.97 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>4071</u>	- 0.015843981 ETH 25.84 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>4072</u>	- 0.015900482 ETH � 25.93 USD
9	<u>4073</u>	- 0.015898319 ETH � 25.93 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>4074</u>	- 0.015887639 ETH � 25.91 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>4075</u>	- 0.015955523 ETH
<u>12</u>	<u>4076</u>	- 0.054443662 ETH � 88.81 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>4077</u>	- 0.015357931 ETH � 25.05 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>4078</u>	- 0.015419933 ETH � 25.15 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>4079</u>	- 0.015267040 ETH � 24.90 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>4080</u>	- 0.015519285 ETH � 25.31 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	600410	+ 0.039153916 ETH ⊘ 63.87 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.